Schiitzengau Mittelmain
Sportpistole KK 2017

4. purchgang vom 13.11.2016
Klasse: Gauliga

SV Langenprozelten 1
Richard Egert
Simon Schuhmann
Glinter Brohmann
walter Fritz

SRSK Neuhiutten 1
Helmut Kunkel
Christian Englert
Guido Heilos
Ulrich stirmer

SV Lohr 2
Hermann Eiden
Gilinther schwarzmayer
Leo Bartel
Kevin Bartel

SV Neubrunn 1
SV Dorfprozelten 1
SV Langenprozelten 1

SRSK Neuhiutten 1
SV Lohr 2

AUV WN =

Kevin Bartel
Simon Schuhmann
Udo Kenklies

. Marc zacher
Alexander zastrow
Richard Egert
Gerd HoOrnig
Helmut Kunkel
Thomas Seubert

. Willi ullrich

. Christian Englert
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=

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1

: Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1

269 Marc Zacher
283 Klaus Markert

260 Frank Haro
249 wiThelm Schorr
: SV Neubrunn 1
268 Alexander zast
266 Udo Kenklies
258 Thomas Seubert
247 Edgar Haser
: SV Dorfprozelten
236 Marco Karl
250 Helmut Eggerer
255 willi Ullrich
283 Gerd Hornig
4 8 :0
4 6 :2
4 4 : 4
4 2 : 6
4 2 : 6
4 2 : 6
SV Lohr 2

SV Langenprozelten 1

SV Neubrunn 1

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld
SV Neubrunn 1

SV Langenprozelten 1

SV Dorfprozelten 1

SRSK Neuhilitten 1

SV Neubrunn 1

SV Dorfprozelten 1

SRSK Neuhilitten 1

row

1

4263
4180
4172
4171
4099
4090

1

1065,75
1045,00
1043,00
1042,75
1024,75
1022,50

283
283
278
270
270
269
269
268
268
267
266

270
262
244
250

270
278
268
249

260
265
267
269

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1061 :

1039 :

1024 :

1026

1065

1061



12.
13.
14.

16.
17.
18.

20.
22.

23.
24.

Helmut Eggerer
KTaus Markert
Glinter Brohmann
Marco Karl
Guido Heilos
Leo Bartel
wilhelm Schorr
Gilinther schwarzmayer
walter Fritz
Edgar Haser
Ulrich stirmer
Frank Haro
Hermann Eiden

SV Dorfprozelten 1

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1

SV Langenprozelten 1
SV Dorfprozelten 1
SRSK Neuhilitten 1

SV Lohr 2

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1

SV Lohr 2

SV Langenprozelten 1
SV Neubrunn 1

SRSK Neuhilitten 1

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1

265
262
260
260
258
255
250
250
249
249
247
244
236

4. purchgang vom 13.11.2016

Klasse: Gruppe A

KKS Karbach 1
Alexander Fries
Jlirgen Fries
Johannes Dietz
Dominik vathroder

SV Partenstein 1
Alfred Holzapfel
Sven Weigand
Alexander Harth
Rudi Mnich

SV Partenstein 1
KKS Karbach 1

SV Faulbach 1

SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Bischbrunn 3

VIhWN R

Manhuel Fleckenstein

Michael Fleckenstein

Burkhard Leimeister

SV Lohr 2

: SV Faulbach 1
267
260 Achim Geibel
263 Klemens Fecher
196

: SV Bischbrunn 2
269 Michael Samer
270
264 Jirgen Englert
280 werner Maier

3 4 :2 3116
3 4 :2 3079
3 4 :2 2978
4 4 4 4096
3 0 :6 2975

NoOwv WN =

Rudi Mnich
Sven Weigand

. Alfred Holzapfel

werner Maier

. Alexander Fries

Burkhard Leimeister

. Alexander Harth

SV Partenstein 1
SV Partenstein 1
SV Partenstein 1
SV Bischbrunn 2
KKS Karbach 1

SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Partenstein 1

1038, 67
1026,33
992,67
1024,00
991,67

280
270
269
269
267
266
264

228
257
256
246

264
266
262
269

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

986

1083 :

. 987

1061



Michael Samer

9. Johannes Dietz

10. Jirgen Englert

11. Jlrgen Fries

12. Achim Geibel

13. Klemens Fecher

14. Georg Eyrich
Christian Fries

16. Marcel Fleckenstein
Michael Fleckenstein

18. Manuel Fleckenstein

19. pominik vathroder

SV Bischbrunn 2

KKS Karbach 1
SV Bischbrunn
KKS Karbach 1
SV Faulbach 1
SV Faulbach 1
SV Bischbrunn
KKS Karbach
SV Faulbach
SV Faulbach
SV Faulbach
KKS Karbach

RPRERRE

2

264
263
262
260
257
256
254
254
246
246
228
196

4. purchgang vom 13.11.2016

Klasse: Gruppe B

SRSK Neuhlitten 2
Edwin Herteux
Christof Heilos
Klaus-Peter Karl
Reinhold Hasenstab

SV Partenstein 2
Uwe Fleckenstein
Ridiger Staab
Markus Englert
Ernst Rottenbiller

: SV Dorfprozelten 2

252
247
253
245

Jorn Kruger
Heiko Plechinger
Peter Plechinger
Jurgen Kuran

: KKS Karbach 2

269
257
268
237

Alfred vogel
Ferdinand Franz
Rene Franz
Alexander Neeb

UVIhWN R

CONOYUVTAhWN =

SV Partenstein 2
SV Neubrunn 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2
SRSK Neuhlitten 2
KKS Karbach 2

Uwe Fleckenstein

. Markus Englert

Ferdinand Franz
Jurgen Kuran
Ridiger Staab
Klaus-Peter Karl
Edwin Herteux
Heiko PTlechinger

PwWwwww

SV Partenstein 2
SV Partenstein 2
KKS Karbach 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2

SV Partenstein 2
SRSK Neuhlitten 2
SRSK Neuhlitten 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2

6 :0 3093
4 2 3085
2 4 2937
2 4 2912
2 : 0 3921

1031,00
1028,33
979,00
970,67
980,25

269
268
262
259
257
253
252
251

233
251
204
259

251
262
246
237

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

997

1031 :

1 947

996



Alfred vogel
10. Christof Heilos
11. Rene Franz
12. Reinhold Hasenstab
13. Alexander Neeb
Ernst Rottenbiller
15. Jo6rn Kruger
16. Hans Patzelt
17. peter Plechinger

KKS Karbach 2

SRSK Neuhlitten 2
KKS Karbach 2

SRSK Neuhlitten 2
KKS Karbach 2

SV Partenstein 2
SV Dorfprozelten 2
KKS Karbach 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2

251
247
246
245
237
237
233
207
204

4. purchgang vom 13.11.2016
Klasse: Gruppe C

SK Roden 1
KTaus Riedmann
Heinz-Dieter Selke
Harald Kugler
Marc-Andre Deivel

SV Lohr 3
Herbert Lutz
Andrea Ruf
Kerstin Suchanka
Ulrike Lutz

SK Roden 1

SV Lohr 3

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2
SRSK Neuhlitten 3

SV Partenstein 3

UVIhWN =

KTaus Riedmann
Ulrike Lutz
Herbert Lutz

. Marc-Andre Deivel
Heinz-Dieter Selke
Kerstin Suchanka
Steffen Zeiss
Harald Kugler
Bernd Freitag

. valentin Stefanov
. Alexey Ivanchenko

RPOWoNO PUWNR

=

: SRSK Neuhlitten 3

972,67
950,00
910,50
887,00
849,00

260 Simon Kirsch
236 Martin Petermann
227 Bernd Freitag
236 Paul Kirsch
: Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2
242 Georg Jankowski
210 Alexey Ivanchenko
232 valentin Stefanov
255 Steffen Zeiss
3 6 :0 2918
3 4 2 2850
4 4 : 4 3642
3 2 4 2661
3 0 :6 2547
SK Roden 1
SV Lohr 3
SV Lohr 3
SK Roden 1
SK Roden 1
SV Lohr 3

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2

SK Roden 1
SRSK Neuhlitten 3

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2
Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2

260
255
242
236
236
232
228
227
226
224
219

209
209
226
168

183
219
224
228

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

959

939

1 812

. 854



12. Andrea Ruf SV Lohr 3 210 Ringe

13. Simon Kirsch SRSK Neuhiutten 3 209 Ringe
Martin Petermann SRSK Neuhiitten 3 ] 209 Ringe
15. Georg Jankowski Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2 183 Ringe

16. Paul Kirsch SRSK Neuhiitten 3 168 Ringe



